Subject: Fee Structure for MD MS and MDS Programmes session 2020-21.

1. Tuition Fee for MD/MS and MDS Programmes for the session 2020-21 for the students of Adesh
University (MD/MS at Adesh Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Bathinda and MDS at Adesh
Institute of Dental Sciences & Research, Bathinda):

Sr. Tuition fee per year
No. Name of Programme Year (Rs. In lacs)

MS ENT

MS OBG 1* Year Rs. 14,90,000/-

MS General Surgery

MD Pathology
(a) MS Orthopaedics nd
MS Ophthalmology 2" Year Rs. 16,39,000/-

MD Psychiatry

MD Radio-diagnosis

MD Anaesthesia 3" Year Rs. 18,02,900/-

MD Anatomy )

MD Phys|0|ogy 1% Year Rs. 5, 00, 000/-
(b) MD Biochemistry

MD Pharmacology 2" Year Rs. 5,50,000/-

MD Microbiology

MD SPM 3" Year Rs. 6,05,000/-

1% Year Rs. 5, 85, 000/-

MDS Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics

d
© MDS Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics 2™ Year Rs. 6,43, 500/-

3" Year Rs. 7,07, 850/-

2. Enrolment charges Rs 4000/- (Rs. 3000/- in case of SC Candidates).

3. Securities for the above listed programmes are as follows:

Securities MD/MS Programme MDS Programme
College Securities Rs. 50,000/- (refundable/ adjustable in last fee) Rs. 30,000/-
Library Securities | Rs. 35,000/ (refundable) (refundable)
Hostel Securities Rs. 30,000/- (refundable)

4. Hostel Charges for the above listed programmes are as follows:
Hostel charge and Allied charges

MD/MS and MDS Programmes ‘ Rs. 1,08,000/- (Per Annum)*
* Note: the above mentioned Hostel charges are without mess charges.

5. Examinations, thesis and Registration charges etc will be notified later as per Adesh University rules.



